50
DGF
electrical submersible pumps PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Applications
Construction materials
operating limits
Maximum operating temperature
PH of treated fluid

2
2
3
3
5
5
1
1
4
4
6
6
52
DGF 75/2/G40V A1CM/50 230 1 0.9 0.55 3.9 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 100/2/G40V A1CM/50 230 1 1.1 0.74 4.9 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40V A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40V A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 75/2/G40V A1CT/50 400 3 0.8 0.55 1.5 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 100/2/G40V A1CT/50 400 3 1.1 0.74 1.9 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40V A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40V A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 G 11/2” A 40 mm

Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)P2 (kW)
1
3
2
4
1
3
2
4
1
3
2
4
53
DGF 150/2/G40H A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 G 11/2” - DN32 PN6 A 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40H A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 G 11/2” - DN32 PN6 A 40 mm
DGF 150/2/G40H A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 G 11/2” DN32 PN6 A 40 mm
DGF 200/2/G40H A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 G 11/2” DN32 PN6 A 40 mm
DGF
V P1 (kW) P2 (kW) A Rpm Ø

Phases Cable (*) Free passage
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)
H (m)
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)P2 (kW)
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
54
DGF 150/2/G50V A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 G 2” A 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50V A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 G 2” A 50 mm
DGF 150/2/G50V A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 G 2” A 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50V A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 G 2” A 50 mm
DGF
V P1 (kW) P2 (kW) A Rpm Ø

Q (m3/h)
H (m)
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)
P2 (kW)
1 2
1
2
1
2
1
2
55
DGF 75/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 0.8 0.55 3.9 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 100/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 1.1 0.74 4.9 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 150/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50H A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 75/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 0.8 0.55 1.5 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 100/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 1.1 0.74 1.9 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 150/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm
DGF 200/2/G50H A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 G 2” - DN50 PN10-16 A 50 mm

Q (m3/h)
H (m)
Q (l/s)
Q (m3/h)P2 (kW)
2
4
3
1
2 43
1
2
4
3
1
56
DGF 150/2/G65V A1CM/50 230 1 1.6 1.1 7.2 2900 G 21/2” A 65 mm
DGF 200/2/G65V A1CM/50 230 1 2.2 1.5 9.8 2900 G 21/2” A 65 mm
DGF 150/2/G65V A1CT/50 400 3 1.7 1.1 2.9 2900 G 21/2” A 65 mm
DGF 200/2/G65V A1CT/50 400 3 2.1 1.5 3.7 2900 G 21/2” A 65 mm
DGF
V P1 (kW) P2 (kW) A Rpm Ø